CHINA 2016 ASIAN INTERNATIONAL STAMP EXHIBITION

EXHIBITOR
Boylan, Russell
Stafford, Glen
Stafford, Glen
Todd, Elsa
Todd, Raymond

Todd, Raymond

TITLE OF EXHIBIT

St Vincent - The De La Rue Period

Nicaragua -Airmail Stamps - The Early Years

Nicaragua Postal Stationery - The Seebeck Era

Australian Registered Envelopes - From the Kangaroo to George VI
Airmails of Western Australia 1919-1939

Sweden - Postal Stationery 1872-1897

Total

NA

85

90

81

90

90

Medal SP/GP
NA Special Prize
Large Vermeil
Gold
Vermeil
Gold

Gold

Remarks

Grand Prix d'Honneur
Runner-Up



